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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.91+0,65 714
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.40+0,75 673
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.52+0,70 664
4. DOMANOVAC, Jura 07 Dubrava 25.78+0,70 644
5. ZUNIC, Vito 08 Dubrava 26.08+0,69 622
6. AKINCI, Kemalata 05 Enka Spor Kulubu 26.14+0,73 618
7. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 26.20+0,69 614
8. VELICKOVIC, Marko 08 Dubrava 26.27+0,72 609
9. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 26.36+0,63 603

10. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 26.43+0,65 598
11. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.48+0,69 594
12. GORNIK, Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.53+0,62 591
13. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.64+0,68 584
14. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 26.84+0,75 571
15. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 26.98+0,69 562
16. MARKAČ, Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.01+0,70 560
17. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 27.02+0,61 559

POTEMIN, Iaroslav 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.02+0,77 559
19. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.16+0,65 551
20. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 27.37+0,74 538
21. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 27.42+0,69 535
22. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.49+0,66 531
23. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 27.53+0,65 529
24. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 27.56+0,69 527
25. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.61+0,75 524
26. VAVTAR, Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 27.62+0,64 524
27. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.70+0,73 519
28. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.77+0,69 515
29. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 27.83+0,67 512
30. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.90+0,75 508
31. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.97+0,71 504
32. BURSAĆ, Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 28.01+0,80 502
33. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 28.09+0,71 498

CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 28.09+0,84 498
35. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 28.18+0,73 493
36. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 28.20+0,70 492
37. YILMAZ, Kerem 10 Tornado 28.33+0,76 485
38. ATA, Eymen 11 Tornado 28.35+0,70 484
39. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.38+0,74 483
40. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.43+0,74 480
41. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.91+0,71 457

DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.91+0,68 457
43. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 28.96+0,80 454
44. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.01+0,73 452
45. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.15+0,69 445
46. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.20+0,66 443
47. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.24+0,74 441
48. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.28+0,68 439

GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 29.28+0,72 439
50. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 29.30+0,76 439
51. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.34+0,62 437
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52. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 29.37+0,64 435
53. PETROVIĆ , Danilo 09 22. April, BL 29.45+0,74 432
54. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 PK Borac 29.52+0,67 429
55. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 29.55+0,79 428
56. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 29.62+0,78 425
57. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 30.12+0,78 404
58. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA, Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.25+0,68 399
59. HUS, Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.26+0,70 398

CATLETT, Oliver Samuel 10 PK Ljubljana 30.26+0,70 398
61. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.34+0,76 395
62. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 30.44+0,72 391
63. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 30.48+0,69 390
64. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.52+0,80 388
65. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 30.58+0,70 386
66. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 30.67+0,75 382
67. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 30.69+0,78 382
68. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 31.45+0,74 355
69. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.68+0,76 347
70. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.74+0,67 345
71. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 31.75+0,85 345
72. NZOTAM, Ožbej Douala 11 PK Ljubljana 32.01+0,78 336
73. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.02+0,84 336
74. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka - Mostar 32.18+0,72 331
75. RACA, Milos 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.06+0,83 305
76. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.09+0,94 304
77. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.50+0,69 293
78. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 34.48+0,81 269
79. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 34.81+0,74 261
80. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 34.85+0,79 260
81. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 35.01+0,69 257
82. BACKES, Noah 14 SC Hakoah Wien 35.05+0,71 256
83. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 35.10+0,78 255
84. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.28+0,73 251
85. TURK, Žiga 10 PK Ribnica 35.33+0,86 250
86. STANIC, Aljosa 14 Orka - Mostar 36.59+0,78 225
87. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 36.63+0,85 224
88. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.64+0,73 224
89. MILANOVIĆ, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 36.74+0,75 222
90. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 36.78+1,03 221
91. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 37.16+0,93 215
92. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.19+0,79 214
93. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 37.31+0,83 212
94. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 37.88+0,75 203
95. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 38.02+0,85 200
96. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.09+0,71 199
97. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 39.01+0,79 186
98. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.58+0,75 178
99. KRIVOKUCA, Strahinja 14 PK Borac 39.72+0,91 176

100. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.81+0,56 175
101. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 40.06+0,69 171
102. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 41.43+0,77 155
103. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.57+0,81 153
104. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 41.89+0,79 150
105. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 42.68+0,68 142
106. AGIC, Ognjen 12 PK Borac 42.80+0,82 140
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107. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.93+0,83 139
108. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 PVK Buducnost 43.01+0,92 138
109. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.43+0,82 134
110. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 44.27+0,86 127
111. DEMIROVIC, Almir 13 PVK Buducnost 45.00+0,80 121
112. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 45.46+0,87 117
113. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 45.51+0,79 117
114. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 45.68+0,96 115
115. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 47.42+0,82 103
116. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.45 91
117. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.88+0,88 83
118. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.20+0,87 77
119. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.82+0,79 74
120. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.76+0,74 71
121. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.81+1,12 63
122. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 56.04+0,76 62
123. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.56+1,08 54
124. MARKUS, Lav 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.70+0,70 51
125. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.71+0,88 51
126. VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.86+1,35 51
127. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.10+0,81 50
128. STANAREVIĆ, Nemanja 15 22. April, BL 1:00.42+0,68 50
129. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:08.99 33
130. BAJIĆ, Aleksej 16 22. April, BL 1:10.40+0,73 31
131. KOVACIC, Andjelko 16 22. April, BL 1:18.34 22
DSQ MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 29.50+0,69
DSQ TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.88+0,48
DSQ KASALOVIC, Dusan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.05+0,71

D

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.91+0,65 714
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.52+0,70 664
3. DOMANOVAC, Jura 07 Dubrava 25.78+0,70 644
4. ZUNIC, Vito 08 Dubrava 26.08+0,69 622
5. VELICKOVIC, Marko 08 Dubrava 26.27+0,72 609
6. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 26.36+0,63 603
7. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 26.43+0,65 598
8. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.64+0,68 584
9. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 26.98+0,69 562

10. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.16+0,65 551
11. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 27.37+0,74 538
12. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 27.56+0,69 527
13. VAVTAR, Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 27.62+0,64 524
14. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.77+0,69 515
15. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 28.09+0,71 498
16. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 28.20+0,70 492
17. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 28.96+0,80 454
18. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.15+0,69 445
19. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.20+0,66 443
20. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.34+0,62 437
21. ZRNIC, Vanja 07 PK Borac 29.52+0,67 429
22. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 30.44+0,72 391
23. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 30.67+0,75 382
24. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.02+0,84 336



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 27.4.2025. 19:59 - Strana 4

Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.40+0,75 673
2. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 26.84+0,75 571
3. MARKAČ, Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 27.01+0,70 560
4. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 27.42+0,69 535
5. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 27.61+0,75 524
6. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 27.83+0,67 512
7. BURSAĆ, Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 28.01+0,80 502
8. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 28.09+0,84 498
9. YILMAZ, Kerem 10 Tornado 28.33+0,76 485

10. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.91+0,71 457
11. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.01+0,73 452
12. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.28+0,68 439
13. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 29.37+0,64 435
14. PETROVIĆ , Danilo 09 22. April, BL 29.45+0,74 432
15. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 29.55+0,79 428
16. VOLK, Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 30.12+0,78 404
17. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA, Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.25+0,68 399
18. HUS, Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.26+0,70 398

CATLETT, Oliver Samuel 10 PK Ljubljana 30.26+0,70 398
20. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 30.48+0,69 390
21. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 30.69+0,78 382
22. MATIJEVIĆ, Teodor 09 PK Ljubljana 31.45+0,74 355
23. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.68+0,76 347
24. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.74+0,67 345
25. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka - Mostar 32.18+0,72 331
26. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.50+0,69 293
27. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 34.48+0,81 269
28. TURK, Žiga 10 PK Ribnica 35.33+0,86 250

DSQ MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 29.50+0,69

B

1. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 28.18+0,73 493
2. ATA, Eymen 11 Tornado 28.35+0,70 484
3. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 28.43+0,74 480
4. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.24+0,74 441
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 29.28+0,72 439
6. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 29.30+0,76 439
7. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 29.62+0,78 425
8. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.34+0,76 395
9. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 30.58+0,70 386

10. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 31.75+0,85 345
11. NZOTAM, Ožbej Douala 11 PK Ljubljana 32.01+0,78 336
12. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.09+0,94 304
13. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 36.63+0,85 224
14. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 36.78+1,03 221
15. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 37.31+0,83 212
16. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 37.88+0,75 203
17. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.09+0,71 199
18. AGIC, Ognjen 12 PK Borac 42.80+0,82 140
19. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 45.68+0,96 115

DSQ TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.88+0,48
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A

1. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 34.81+0,74 261
2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 34.85+0,79 260
3. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 35.01+0,69 257
4. BACKES, Noah 14 SC Hakoah Wien 35.05+0,71 256
5. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 35.10+0,78 255
6. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.28+0,73 251
7. STANIC, Aljosa 14 Orka - Mostar 36.59+0,78 225
8. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.64+0,73 224
9. MILANOVIĆ, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 36.74+0,75 222

10. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 37.16+0,93 215
11. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.19+0,79 214
12. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 38.02+0,85 200
13. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 39.01+0,79 186
14. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.58+0,75 178
15. KRIVOKUCA, Strahinja 14 PK Borac 39.72+0,91 176
16. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.81+0,56 175
17. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 40.06+0,69 171
18. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 41.43+0,77 155
19. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.57+0,81 153
20. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 41.89+0,79 150
21. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 42.68+0,68 142
22. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.93+0,83 139
23. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 PVK Buducnost 43.01+0,92 138
24. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.43+0,82 134
25. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 44.27+0,86 127
26. DEMIROVIC, Almir 13 PVK Buducnost 45.00+0,80 121
27. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 45.46+0,87 117
28. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 45.51+0,79 117
29. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 47.42+0,82 103
30. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.45 91
31. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.88+0,88 83
32. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.20+0,87 77
33. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.82+0,79 74
34. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.76+0,74 71
35. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.81+1,12 63
36. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 56.04+0,76 62
37. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.56+1,08 54
38. MARKUS, Lav 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.70+0,70 51
39. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.71+0,88 51
40. VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.86+1,35 51
41. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.10+0,81 50
42. STANAREVIĆ, Nemanja 15 22. April, BL 1:00.42+0,68 50
43. MARINKOVIC, Marko 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:08.99 33
44. BAJIĆ, Aleksej 16 22. April, BL 1:10.40+0,73 31
45. KOVACIC, Andjelko 16 22. April, BL 1:18.34 22

DSQ KASALOVIC, Dusan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:12.05+0,71


